Governor

Mrs Dawne Hunt

Mr James Allen

Mrs Sharon
Holmes-Barber

Mrs Shelagh
Whatley

Mrs Caroline
Wright

Mrs Anna Morgan

Mr David
Sandiford

Mrs Lynsey Riggs

Ms Lynn Findlay

Ms Katie
Grantham

Type of Governor

Executive
Headteacher

Co-opted

Parent

Co-opted

Local Authority

Co-opted

Co-opted

Parent

Co-opted

Staff

Post of Appointed
responsibility by

Virtue of
Office

Chair Full GB

Vice-Chair Parent

Election

Full GB

Full GB

Full GB

Full GB

Parent
Election
Full GB

Staff
Election

Appointed or (re-
appointed) on

01.09.12

18.03.15

19.10.17

05.03.18

25.09.17

19.09.16

05.03.18

18.03.15

05.03.18

05.03.18

Term of
Office

Ongoing

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

Leave Specific
date Responsibilities

Health and Safety
Safeguarding

Year 1
Finance
Health and Safety
HR
Year4/5
Maths

Year 3
SEND KS1

Looked After
Children
Safeguarding
Year 6
Pupil Premium
Gifted & Talented

Reception Year
SEND KS1
Reading

PE

Link
Year 2
Data
Writing

PSHE

Circle
Governance

Attendance
17-18

87%

100%

50%

100%

100%

100%

100%

62%

100%

75%

©

©






