

	Type of Governor	Post of responsibility	Appointed by	Appointed or (re- appointed) on	Term of Office	Leave date	Specific Responsibilities	Circle Governance	Attendance 17-18
Governor									
Mrs Dawne Hunt	Executive Headteacher		Virtue of Office	01.09.12	Ongoing		Health and Safety Safeguarding		87%
Mr James Allen	Co-opted	Chair	Full GB	18.03.15	4 years		Year 1 Finance Health and Safety HR		100%
Mrs Sharon Holmes-Barber	Parent	Vice-Chair	Parent Election	19.10.17	4 years		Year4/5 Maths		50%
Mrs Shelagh Whatley	Co-opted		Full GB	05.03.18	4 years		Year 3 SEND KS1		100%
Mrs Caroline Wright	Local Authority		Full GB	25.09.17	4 years		Looked After Children Safeguarding Year 6 Pupil Premium Gifted & Talented		100%
Mrs Anna Morgan	Co-opted		Full GB	19.09.16	4 years		Reception Year SEND KS1 Reading		100%
Mr David Sandiford	Co-opted		Full GB	05.03.18	4 years		PE		100%
Mrs Lynsey Riggs	Parent		Parent Election	18.03.15	4 years		Link Year 2		62%
Ms Lynn Findlay	Co-opted		Full GB	05.03.18	4 years		Data Writing		100%
Ms Katie Grantham	Staff		Staff Election	05.03.18	4 years		PSHE		75%

